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APOPKA

BAY LAKE

BELLE ISLE

9104

9111

9113

9213

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 26,382

 11

 2,931

 1,761

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

White

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 77
 580

 5,543
 3,910

 14,928
 353
 146
 845

 11

 5
 58

 104
 165

 2,472
 35
 13
 79

 4
 18
 28

 134
 1,521

 9
 4

 43

 13,959  11,727  696

 2  9

 1,437  1,426  68

 859  863  39

Total  26,382                                           

Total  11                                                  

Total  4,692                                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 42  34  1
 287  280  13

 3,155  2,302  86
 2,071  1,776  63
 7,848  6,890  190

 186  151  16
 79  67

 291  227  327

 2  9

 2  3
 29  27  2
 52  52
 85  77  3

 1,225  1,216  31
 19  15  1
 5  8

 20  28  31

 1  3
 7  11

 15  12  1
 62  70  2

 759  745  17
 5  3  1
 2  2
 8  17  18

APOPKA COMMUNITY CNTR & VFW

SUNBANK BLDG DISTRICT OFFICE

PINECASTLE MASONIC LODGE 368

BELLE ISLE CITY HALL
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EATONVILLE

EDGEWOOD

LAKE BUENA VISTA

9110

9114

9112

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 1,369

 1,814

 20

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

White
Other
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

 3
 1

 1,175
 77
 53
 3
 2

 55

 7
 67

 154
 161

 1,340
 27
 3

 55

 18
 1
 1

 807  515  47

 935  853  26

 9  11

Total  1,369                                             

Total  1,814                                             

Total  20                                                  

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 3
 1

 719  439  17
 51  25  1
 22  31
 3
 1  1

 10  16  29

 7
 37  30
 75  78  1
 84  77

 695  637  8
 13  12  2
 1  2

 23  17  15

 8  10
 1

 1

EATONVILLE TOWN HALL

EDGEWOOD CITY HALL

SUNBANK BLDG DISTRICT OFFICE
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MAITLAND

OAKLAND

9105

9205

9108

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 7,446

 3,610

 1,668

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 24
 169
 935
 654

 5,306
 85
 51

 222

 8
 40
 30

 109
 3,274

 23
 7

 119

 3
 48

 310
 122

 1,070
 28
 13
 74

 3,955  3,310  181

 1,843  1,680  87

 867  764  37

Total  11,056                                           

Total  1,668                                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 18  6
 92  74  3

 544  379  12
 366  275  13

 2,794  2,444  68
 37  40  8
 29  21  1
 75  71  76

 7  1
 17  23
 16  13  1
 48  56  5

 1,711  1,529  34
 6  15  2
 2  5

 36  38  45

 1  2
 27  20  1

 180  126  4
 58  62  2

 551  508  11
 16  11  1
 5  8

 29  27  18

MAITLAND CITY HALL

1ST BAPTIST CH OF MAITLAND

OAKLAND MEETING HALL



VO_STTSTC_MNCPL.LST
February 1 2014

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Municipal

for Month Ending - JANUARY, 2014

Page  4   of  16 

OCOEE

1106

2106

3106

4106

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 5,011

 5,950

 5,216

 5,813

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 20
 158
 929
 723

 2,842
 97
 36

 206

 30
 208
 918
 632

 3,768
 78
 39

 277

 14
 203
 493
 562

 3,665
 64
 35

 180

 18
 305

 1,763
 694

 2,511
 162
 62

 298

 2,644  2,216  151

 3,105  2,648  197

 2,778  2,321  117

 3,044  2,543  226

Total  21,990                                           

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  5,011                

Total District 2 :  5,950                

Total District 3 :  5,216                

Total District 4 :  5,813                

 8  8  4
 91  64  3

 526  392  11
 381  327  15

 1,510  1,307  25
 49  45  3
 24  10  2
 55  63  88

 20  10
 120  84  4
 506  403  9
 331  281  20

 1,967  1,744  57
 44  31  3
 25  13  1
 92  82  103

 9  4  1
 109  88  6
 303  183  7
 321  236  5

 1,922  1,693  50
 33  28  3
 16  17  2
 65  72  43

 10  8
 156  141  8
 995  733  35
 383  294  17

 1,283  1,185  43
 83  71  8
 39  22  1
 95  89  114

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER

OCOEE COMMUNITY CENTER

OCOEE COMMUNITY CENTER

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER
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ORLANDO

1101

1201

1301

1401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 6,723

 2,872

 8,364

 7,268

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 15
 328
 497

 1,749
 3,814

 76
 64

 180

 7
 106
 245

 1,493
 849
 33
 16

 123

 22
 175
 898

 2,463
 4,295

 177
 54

 280

 8
 537
 826

 2,983
 2,448

 159
 51

 256

 3,438  3,156  129

 1,489  1,289  94

 4,553  3,581  230

 3,759  3,307  202

Total  146,348                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  25,227              

 4  10  1
 164  155  9
 265  225  7
 959  769  21

 1,906  1,883  25
 41  32  3
 39  25
 60  57  63

 6  1
 60  43  3

 133  110  2
 802  662  29
 434  403  12
 12  21
 7  8  1

 35  41  47

 10  10  2
 95  77  3

 507  375  16
 1,394  1,037  32
 2,321  1,927  47

 102  68  7
 29  21  4
 95  66  119

 4  4
 282  244  11
 413  401  12

 1,637  1,310  36
 1,234  1,181  33

 89  65  5
 28  20  3
 72  82  102

LAKE NONA YMCA

VILLAGES OF SOUTHPORT

CONWAY UNITED METHODIST CH

VISTA LAKES RESIDENTS CLUB
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ORLANDO

2101

2201

2301

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 10,429

 7,163

 4,593

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 28
 120

 1,378
 5,091
 3,178

 235
 81

 318

 27
 106
 365

 2,036
 4,259

 111
 29

 230

 15
 65

 427
 2,327
 1,537

 46
 30

 146

 5,643  4,496  290

 3,791  3,187  185

 2,489  1,984  120

Total  146,348                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 2 :  22,185              

 17  8  3
 61  56  3

 773  575  30
 2,809  2,222  60
 1,700  1,437  41

 146  87  2
 42  36  3
 95  75  148

 12  15
 50  55  1

 197  161  7
 1,102  904  30
 2,283  1,926  50

 55  51  5
 21  8
 71  67  92

 7  8
 38  27

 235  184  8
 1,275  1,020  32

 838  678  21
 27  19
 16  12  2
 53  36  57

VENTURA COUNTRY CLUB

DOVER SHORES COMMUNITY CNTR

ENGELWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD CNTR
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ORLANDO

3101

3201

3301

3401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 7,081

 3,317

 6,752

 5,034

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 20
 79

 4,141
 629

 1,683
 105
 66

 358

 8
 61

 119
 181

 2,824
 20
 14
 90

 15
 265
 229
 517

 5,441
 66
 31

 188

 20
 53
 86

 181
 4,510

 40
 13

 131

 4,190  2,610  281

 1,669  1,579  69

 3,440  3,168  144

 2,575  2,336  123

Total  146,348                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  27,403              

 12  8
 49  29  1

 2,683  1,396  62
 357  258  14
 889  781  13
 53  45  7
 48  17  1
 99  76  183

 4  4
 28  33
 62  54  3
 90  87  4

 1,448  1,349  27
 7  10  3
 7  7

 23  35  32

 9  6
 131  126  8
 116  110  3
 268  243  6

 2,812  2,570  59
 32  29  5
 17  14
 55  70  63

 8  12
 24  26  3
 42  43  1

 105  71  5
 2,333  2,124  53

 23  15  2
 8  4  1

 32  41  58

ROSEMONT COMMUNITY CENTER

HARRY P LEU GARDENS

NORTH PARK BAPTIST CHURCH

CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH
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ORLANDO

3501Precinct

 5,219

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 14
 84

 137
 224

 4,564
 35
 17

 144
 2,690  2,389  140

Total  146,348                                         

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  27,403              

 7  6  1
 48  35  1
 71  64  2

 132  92
 2,348  2,148  68

 23  8  4
 11  6
 50  30  64

CALVARY TOWERS
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ORLANDO

4101

4201

4301

4401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 4,527

 3,822

 5,754

 6,108

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 15
 128
 159
 385

 3,615
 61
 26

 138

 7
 69
 96

 275
 3,233

 26
 9

 107

 7
 147

 1,638
 1,589
 1,971

 100
 98

 204

 29
 115
 268
 626

 4,779
 80
 28

 183

 2,296  2,104  127

 1,860  1,878  84

 3,053  2,533  168

 2,960  3,001  147

Total  146,348                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 4 :  27,661              

 5  9  1
 72  53  3
 84  75

 213  171  1
 1,834  1,721  60

 31  24  6
 19  7
 38  44  56

 3  4
 36  33
 31  65

 136  132  7
 1,610  1,594  29

 13  10  3
 4  4  1

 27  36  44

 5  2
 79  65  3

 941  668  29
 902  660  27
 960  992  19
 43  55  2
 52  42  4
 71  49  84

 11  16  2
 54  59  2

 139  126  3
 359  256  11

 2,294  2,438  47
 34  40  6
 17  11
 52  55  76

COLONIALTOWN NEIGHBORHD CNTR

1ST CHRISTIAN CH OF ORLANDO

JOHN YOUNG MAINTENANCE FAC

MAYOR CARL T LANGFORD PARK
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ORLANDO

4501

4601

Precinct

Precinct
 2,674

 4,776

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 9
 39

 116
 264

 2,133
 25
 14
 74

 8
 74

 280
 324

 3,922
 36
 7

 125

 1,438  1,169  67

 2,458  2,220  98

Total  146,348                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 4 :  27,661              

 6  3
 15  24
 51  63  2

 156  102  6
 1,173  936  24

 12  11  2
 5  9

 20  21  33

 5  3
 43  31

 142  131  7
 175  145  4

 2,024  1,858  40
 22  12  2
 5  2

 42  38  45

KINNERET TOWERS

WADEVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER
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ORLANDO

5101

5201

5301

5401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 4,287

 4,542

 9,077

 2,434

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 21
 16

 3,455
 210
 317
 33
 17

 218

 17
 113

 2,165
 498

 1,378
 51
 51

 269

 30
 175

 3,978
 1,662
 2,558

 140
 120
 414

 13
 18

 1,899
 161
 136
 17
 14

 176

 2,416  1,684  187

 2,300  2,017  225

 4,996  3,712  369

 1,529  766  139

Total  146,348                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 5 :  20,340              

 13  8
 4  11  1

 2,078  1,319  58
 113  89  8
 119  194  4
 18  13  2
 10  6  1
 61  44  113

 12  5
 63  49  1

 1,262  867  36
 265  221  12
 588  768  22
 19  24  8
 24  25  2
 67  58  144

 18  12
 93  76  6

 2,429  1,471  78
 887  741  34

 1,289  1,226  43
 81  51  8
 72  46  2

 127  89  198

 12  1
 6  11  1

 1,269  594  36
 98  62  1
 72  64
 10  7
 12  2
 50  25  101

ROCK LAKE COMMUNITY CENTER

JOHN H JACKSON COMMUNITY CEN

ORLANDO FIRE STATION 12

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY CENTER
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ORLANDO

6101

6201

6301

6401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 3,297

 5,368

 3,392

 4,745

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 16
 37

 2,468
 109
 415
 28
 16

 208

 12
 17

 4,796
 111
 71
 21
 8

 332

 13
 39

 1,880
 534
 693
 36
 32

 165

 14
 295
 751

 1,034
 2,276

 91
 74

 210

 1,968  1,160  169

 3,152  1,944  272

 1,893  1,351  148

 2,449  2,148  148

Total  146,348                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 6 :  23,532              

 10  6
 22  15

 1,584  848  36
 70  36  3

 203  206  6
 16  11  1
 9  7

 54  31  123

 9  3
 11  6

 2,920  1,784  92
 66  44  1
 47  24
 11  6  4
 6  1  1

 82  76  174

 10  2  1
 25  12  2

 1,129  704  47
 290  235  9
 351  335  7
 20  15  1
 21  11
 47  37  81

 7  6  1
 158  131  6
 424  315  12
 549  469  16

 1,146  1,099  31
 50  36  5
 43  31
 72  61  77

ORLANDO FIRE STATION 7

DR JAMES R SMITH NEIGHBORHD

MT PLEASANT BAPTIST CHURCH

WINDHOVER CONDO CLUBHOUSE
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ORLANDO

WINDERMERE

6501

9107

Precinct

Precinct

 6,730

 2,311

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 22
 292

 1,482
 1,211
 3,160

 202
 96

 265

 5
 45
 47
 78

 2,042
 24
 5

 65

 3,538  2,984  208

 1,139  1,122  50

Total  146,348                                         

Total  2,311                                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 6 :  23,532              

 13  8  1
 164  123  5
 847  610  25
 676  513  22

 1,621  1,500  39
 98  95  9
 46  49  1
 73  86  106

 1  4
 24  20  1
 25  22
 42  36

 1,004  1,015  23
 15  9
 2  2  1

 26  14  25

METROWEST GOLF CLUB

WINDERMERE TOWN HALL
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WINTER GARDEN

1103

2103

3103

4103

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 5,134

 5,522

 4,209

 6,565

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 8
 109
 468
 473

 3,840
 72
 23

 141

 17
 112
 691
 905

 3,512
 97
 40

 148

 15
 155
 896
 668

 2,084
 98
 48

 245

 22
 358
 865
 915

 3,929
 150
 74

 252

 2,676  2,348  110

 3,000  2,379  143

 2,212  1,824  173

 3,350  3,063  152

Total  21,430                                           

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  5,134                

Total District 2 :  5,522                

Total District 3 :  4,209                

Total District 4 :  6,565                

 4  4
 57  50  2

 262  196  10
 260  206  7

 2,006  1,801  33
 35  37
 7  15  1

 45  39  57

 9  8
 72  36  4

 401  280  10
 500  381  24

 1,888  1,584  40
 58  37  2
 17  20  3
 55  33  60

 8  6  1
 83  67  5

 527  350  19
 348  307  13

 1,085  968  31
 55  41  2
 27  20  1
 79  65  101

 11  10  1
 181  166  11
 490  369  6
 495  407  13

 1,971  1,920  38
 69  73  8
 34  39  1
 99  79  74

TANNER HALL

WINTER GARDEN BAPTIST CHURCH

WINTER GARDEN FIRE & RESCUE

STONEYBROOK WEST GOLF CLUB



VO_STTSTC_MNCPL.LST
February 1 2014

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Municipal

for Month Ending - JANUARY, 2014

Page  15  of  16 

WINTER PARK

9102

9202

9302

9402

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 3,289

 3,617

 4,226

 4,992

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 6
 29
 36

 113
 2,974

 22
 10
 99

 12
 46
 82

 191
 3,127

 42
 10

 107

 12
 92
 46

 162
 3,766

 29
 11

 108

 6
 67

 982
 303

 3,403
 40
 26

 165

 1,678  1,540  71

 2,012  1,509  96

 2,296  1,842  88

 2,689  2,154  149

Total  20,631                                           

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 4  2
 16  13
 18  18
 62  50  1

 1,539  1,404  31
 7  13  2
 5  5

 27  35  37

 10  2
 33  12  1
 43  39

 110  79  2
 1,755  1,333  39

 24  16  2
 5  5

 32  23  52

 6  6
 53  36  3
 23  23
 99  60  3

 2,063  1,667  36
 8  16  5
 7  4

 37  30  41

 2  3  1
 35  32

 623  339  20
 177  121  5

 1,768  1,591  44
 22  14  4
 14  12
 48  42  75

WINTER PARK CHRISTIAN CHURCH

ST ANDREWS METHODIST CHURCH

WINTER PARK PRESBYTERIAN CH

1ST BAPTIST CH OF WINTER PRK
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WINTER PARK

9502Precinct

 4,507

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 17
 56
 71

 198
 3,917

 35
 17

 196
 2,321  1,985  201

Total  20,631                                           

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 7  10
 33  21  2
 36  29  6

 111  79  8
 2,062  1,791  64

 21  13  1
 8  9

 43  33  120

AZALEA LANE RECREATION CNTR


